
Place Player Name School Score

1 Joseph Arrigo Brother Martin A 86

2 Matt Monju Jesuit A 68

3 Mary Margaret Monistere Mt Carmel A 62

4 Gabby Vogt Mt Carmel A 52

5 Nick Brilli Brother Martin A 50

6 Anton Derbes Jesuit A 48

6 Taylor Glorioso Mt Carmel A 48

8 Chalon Fogarty Jesuit A 46

8 Matthew Reineke Brother Martin A 46

10 Jeanne Claire Daigle Ben Franklin 42

11 Lauren Dabdoub Mt Carmel 38

11 Logan Yokum Jesuit A 38

13 Matt Sentilles Jesuit A 36

14 Sidney Holmes De La Salle 34

14 Megan Jackson Sacred Heart A 34

16 Kristin Schof Dominican A 32

16 Catherine Pellerin Mt Carmel A 32

18 Owen Bouchon Brother Martin A 30

18 Carrie Christman Sacred Heart A 30

20 Katherine Hamilton Dominican A 28

21 Nicole Milburn Sacred Heart A 22

22 Andrew Barback De La Salle 20

22 Helene Paxton Sacred Heart A 20

24 DJ McMullen Brother Martin A 18

24 Diana Chern De La Salle 18

24 Abigail Hebert Dominican A 18

24 Maggie Dowling Mt Carmel A 18

28 Jude Sterxx Sacred Heart A 16

29 Victoria Duhon Mt Carmel 14

30 Shelby Nicks Dominican A 12
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Place Team Total

1 Jesuit A 236

2 Brother Martin A 230

3 Mt Carmel A 212

4 De La Salle / Mount Carmel 124

5 Sacred Heart A 122

6 Dominican A 90

7 Ben Franklin 42
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Table School  ID Player Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Team 

1 Mt Carmel J01 Lauren Dabdoub 16 22 38

2 De La Salle J01 Sidney Holmes 14 20 34

3 De La Salle J01 Diana Chern 6 12 18

5 De La Salle J01 Andrew Barback 10 10 20

11 Mt Carmel J01 Victoria Duhon 14 14 124

1 Dominican A J02 Kristin Schof 16 16 32

2 Dominican A J02 Katherine Hamilton 14 14 28

3 Dominican A J02 Abigail Hebert 6 12 18

5 Dominican A J02 Shelby Nicks 4 8 12

Dominican A J02 Mallory de Lanzac (ABS) 90

6 Jesuit A J03 Chalon Fogarty 24 22 46

7 Jesuit A J03 Matt Sentilles 22 14 36

8 Jesuit A J03 Anton Derbes 26 22 48

9 Jesuit A J03 Matt Monju 40 28 68

10 Jesuit A J03 Logan Yokum 20 18 38 236

6 Mt Carmel A J04 Mary Margaret Monistere 34 28 62

7 Mt Carmel A J04 Gabby Vogt 26 26 52

8 Mt Carmel A J04 Catherine Pellerin 20 12 32

9 Mt Carmel A J04 Taylor Glorioso 28 20 48

10 Mt Carmel A J04 Maggie Dowling 8 10 18 212

11 Ben Franklin J05 Jeanne Claire Daigle 24 18 42

42

6 Brother Martin A J06 Joseph Arrigo 50 36 86

7 Brother Martin A J06 Nick Brilli 26 24 50

8 Brother Martin A J06 DJ McMullen 12 6 18

9 Brother Martin A J06 Owen Bouchon 14 16 30

10 Brother Martin A J06 Matthew Reineke 20 26 46 230

1 Sacred Heart A J07 Carrie Christman 14 16 30

2 Sacred Heart A J07 Helene Paxton 8 12 20

3 Sacred Heart A J07 Nicole Milburn 6 16 22

5 Sacred Heart A J07 Megan Jackson 18 16 34

11 Sacred Heart A J07 Jude Sterxx 4 12 16 122
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